
In-Person Attendees:
Name Email Institution
Abdel Berrada abdel.berrada@colostate.edu Colarado State U
Alyssa Collins aac18@psu.edu Penn State U.
Kendall Sheldon ksheldon1@utk.edu U. of Tennessee
Bill Hoffman WHOFFMAN4@USDA.GOV USDA-NIFA
Bob Pearce rpearce@uky.edu U. of Kentucky
Brian Whipker bwhipker@ncsu.edu North Carolina State U.
Carlyn S. Buckler, PhD csb36@cornell.edu Cornell U.
Chengci Chen cchen@montana.edu Montana State U.
Christine Smart cds14@cornell.edu Cornell U.
David Olson david.w.olson@ers.usda.gov USDA-ERS
Eric Miller ericmiller1@siu.edu Southern Illinois U.
Eric Walker rellek1204@gmail.com U. Tennessee
Ernst Cebert ernst.cebert@aamu.edu Alabama A&M U.
Gerald Myers gmyers@agcenter.lsu.edu Louisiana State U.
Heather Darby heather.darby@uvm.edu U. Vermont
Jason Griffin jgriffin@ksu.edu Kansas State U.
Jay Noller hemp@oregonstate.edu Oregon State U. 
Jeanine Davis Jeanine_Davis@ncsu.edu North Carolina State U.
Jeffrey Skousen jskousen@wvu.edu West Virginia U.
Jennifer Gilber Jenkins gilberjk@morrisville.edu SUNY Morrisville
Jessica Lubell-Brand jessica.lubell@uconn.edu U. Connecticut
Joe Horner HornerJ@missouri.edu U. Missouri
John Fike jfike@vt.edu Virginia Tech U.
Karla Gage kgage@siu.edu Southern Illinois U.
Kassie Conner connekn@auburn.edu Auburn U.
Katelyn Kesheimer kesheimer@auburn.edu Auburn U.
Larry  Smart lbs33@cornell.edu Cornell U.
Lesley Oliver lesley.oliver@uky.edu U. of Kentucky
Nicole Fiorellino nfiorell@umd.edu U. of Maryland
Nicole Gauthier nicole.ward@uky.edu U. Kentucky
Paul Cockson pncockso@ncsu.edu North Carolina State U.
Randall Little randy.little@msstate.edu Mississippi State U.
Roderigo Werle rwerle@wisc.edu U. Wisconsin
Shelby Ellison slrepinski@wisc.edu U. of Wisconsin
Sonja Thomas sbt0010@auburn.edu Auburn U.
Susan Canavan scanavan@ufl.edu U. Florida
Ted Gauthier tgauthier@agcenter.lsu.edu Louisiana State U.
Tom Keene Tom.Keene@uky.edu U. of Kentucky
Tyler Mark tyler.mark@uky.edu U. of Kentucky
W. Garrett Owen wgowen@msu.edu Michigan State U.
Xianyan Kuang xyankuang@gmail.com Alabama A&M U.
Zach Brym brymz@ufl.edu U. of Florida
Zachariah Hansen zhansen1@utk.edu U. of Tennessee
Gary Lopez ghlo222@uky.edu U. Kentucky
Doris Hamilton Doris.Hamilton@ky.gov Kentucky Dept of Agriculture
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Jonathon Shepherd jdshepherd@uky.edu U. Kentucky
George Knapek g-knapek@tamu.edu Texas A&M U.
Megan Harper  meganlharper@gmail.com Texas A&M U.
Shawn Lucas Shawn.Lucas@kysu.edu Kentucky State U. 

Attended by Zoom:
Gerry Berkowitz gerald.berkowitz@uconn.edu U. Connecticut
Houston Wilson houston.wilson@ucr.edu U. California Riverside
John McKay jkmckay@colostate.edu Colorado State U. 
Shuresh Ghimire shuresh.ghimire@uconn.edu U. Connecticut
Emma Aronson emmaa@ucr.edu U. California Riverside
Dennis Delaney delandp@auburn.edu Auburn U. 
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